
Elementary Contact Info
Teachers CC Adults CC Youth Worship Team Sound

Week 1
Zarlee Dillon
zarlee34@gmail.com
830-481-7080

Week 1
Carlos Salas
salascarlos@gmail.com
210-789-4548

Week 1
Clayton Deyling
dawndeyling@gmail.com
619-672-0553

Week 1
Ava Ramsey
aramsey1205@gmail.com
830-822-8657

Kelly Carter
mathtutorcarter@gmail.com
830-624-6301

Morgan Deyling
dawndeyling@gmail.com
619-672-0553

Jordan Schwabe
jschwabe91@gmail.com
361-739-0408

Mario Lopez
lopezartist@yahoo.com
361-207-2599

Week 2
Eric Hecox
ehemohe@yahoo.com
210-394-7558

Week 2
Austin McFarland
auss86@gmail.com
505-394-6959

Week 2
Isabella Hecox
ehemohe@yahoo.com
830-460-9350

Week 2
Patrick Hecox
popboy125@gmail.com
210-890-4708

Jim Hickman
jim@hh-cpas.com
830-660-8880

Phynley Chiara (Week 4 in JR)
valerie.chiara@gmail.com
830-730-8579

Week 3
Kelly Gallaher
kelly.gallaher@comalisd.org
830-237-5679

Week 3
Lydia Lussier (+ Week 4)
lussierl27@gpa-nb.org
830-832-5546

Week 3
Reagan Hart
77rgaiten@gamil.com
830-946-2623

Tanea Rosales
nea_dawn@hotmail.com
806-420-1013

Addison Brown (week 1 in JR)
Wendy@thenursie.com
830-946-2323

Week 4
Austin Bissonnette

austinbissonnette85@gmail.com
830-730-0143

Week 4
Aubrey Hazel
aubrey3635@gmail.com
830-358-2617

Week 4
Seth Lussier
shkemp21@gmail.com
830-387-6938

Week 4
Lydia Lussier (+ Week 3)
lussierl27@gpa-nb.org
830-832-5546

Week 4
Lexie Hansen
christy.hansen72@yahoo.com
361-688-4256

Andrew Spinks
aespinks919@gmail.com
830-351-6014
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Week 5
Eden Snow
edensnow38@att.net
210-845-3570
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